COPA ECPA DE VEL. (82ET. FINAL)

TRACK DAY ECPA. AUTODROMO ECPA 2,100 km
1° TREINO LIVRE (TRACK DAY) 13/12/2015 11:30 .
Practice started at 9:11:51
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 1:28.498 +3.060  10:00:23.641
(18) MARCIO OLIVEIRA LUIZ (60) VITOR CESAR S. MARTINS 21 1:26.679 +1.231  10:01:50.320
1 9:26:02.061 1 9:52:46.406 22 1:30.258 +4.810 10:03:20.578
2 1:26.875 +11.176 9:27:28.936 2 1:23.857 +1.564 9:54:10.263
3 1:25.643 +9.944 9:28:54.579 3 1:23.323 +1.030 9:55:33.586 (55) FABIO M. DE CAMPOS C. SILVA
4 1:23.190 +7.491 9:30:17.769 4 1:22.459 +0.166 9:56:56.045 1 9:56:03.422
5 1:22.506 +6.807 9:31:40.275 5 1:45.067 +22.774 9:58:41.112 2 1:26.668 +0.449 9:57:30.090
6 1:25.005 +9.306 9:33:05.280 6 1:42.786 +20.493  10:00:23.898 3 1:26.219 9:58:56.309
7 1:16.379 +0.680 9:34:21.659 7 1:22.293 10:01:46.191 4 1:26.550 +0.331  10:00:22.859
8 1:15.699 9:35:37.358 8 1:23.018 +0.725 10:03:09.209 5 1:26.903 +0.684 10:01:49.762
9 1:21.972 +6.273 9:36:59.330 6 1:28.827 +2.608  10:03:18.589
(49) MAKOTO TANQUE
(444) FRANCIS PIEDADE 1 9:23:40.591 (23) FLAVIO H. DE P. CAMPOS JR
T 94106.375 2 1:25.059 +2.211 9:25:05.650 1 9:38:29.465
2 1:23.327 +5.207 9:42:49.702 3 1:23.477 +0.629 9:26:29.127
3 1:18.120 9:44:07.822 4 1:29.922 +7.074 9:27:59.049
4 15:09.684  +13:51.564 9:59:17.506 5 1:34.146 +11.298 9:29:33.195
5 1:28.279 +10.159 10:00:45.785 6 11:17.120 +9:54.272 9:40:50.315
6 2:10.574 +52.454  10:02:56.359 7 1:24.472 +1.624 9:42:14.787
8 1:23.534 +0.686 9:43:38.321
(50) HUMBERTO ARTUR O. DE LIMA 9 1:23.334 +0.486 9:45:01.655
1 9-25:59.484 10 1:36.619 +13.771 9:46:38.274
2 1:24.924 +2.982 9:27:24.408 11 1:37.137 +14.289 9:48:15.411
3 1:28.116 +6.174 9:28:52.524 12 1:23.977 +1.129 9:49:39.388
4 1:23.275 +1.333 9:30:15.799 13 1:23.660 +0.812 9:51:03.048
5 1:23.064 +1.122 9:31:38.863 14 1:23.148 +0.300 9:52:26.196
6 1:36.746 +14.804 9:33:15.609 15 1:35.391 +12.543 9:54:01.587
7 1:23.862 +1.920 9:34:39.471 16 5:23.964 +4:01.116 9:59:25.551
8 1:23.203 +1.261 9:36:02.674 17 1:22.848 10:00:48.399
9 1:24.115 +2.173 9:37:26.789 18 1:23.618 +0.770 10:02:12.017
10 1:46.277 +24.335 9:39:13.066 19 1:23.240 +0.392 10:03:35.257
11 1:36.400 +14.458 9:40:49.466
12 7.07.735  +5:45.793 9:47:57.201 (53) MARCELO F. ZORDAN ABILEL
13 1:23.500 +1.558 9:49:20.701 1 9:29:08.268
14 1:23.918 +1.976 9:50:44.619 2 1:28.818 +4.561 9:30:37.086
15 1:23.744 +1.802 9:52:08.363 3 1:31.679 +7.422 9:32:08.765
16 1:23.404 +1.462 9:53:31.767 4 1:25.437 +1.180 9:33:34.202
17 1:39.384 +17.442 9:55:11.151 5 1:25.184 +0.927 9:34:59.386
18 1:23.639 +1.697 9:56:34.790 6 1:26.567 +2.310 9:36:25.953
19 1:48.684 +26.742 9:58:23.474 7 1:25.425 +1.168 9:37:51.378
20 1:40.160 +18.218  10:00:03.634 8 1:24.694 +0.437 9:39:16.072
21 1:21.942 10:01:25.576 9 1:24.557 +0.300 9:40:40.629
22 1:53.425 +31.483  10:03:19.001 10 1:25.414 +1.157 9:42:06.043
11 1:24.590 +0.333 9:43:30.633
(52) HEBERT CANGUEIRO 12 1:24.257 9:44:54.890
1 9:23:13.175
2 1:24.311 +2.210 9:24:37.486 (51) LUIZ FELIPE BAGNARIOL
3 1:23.664 +1.563 9:26:01.150 1 9:23:06.677
4 1:24.246 +2.145 9:27:25.396 2 1:25.974 +0.526 9:24:32.651
5 1:23.342 +1.241 9:28:48.738 3 1:28.122 +2.674 9:26:00.773
6 1:23.032 +0.931 9:30:11.770 4 1:32.837 +7.389 9:27:33.610
7 1:22.924 +0.823 9:31:34.694 5 1:25.448 9:28:59.058
8 1:23.217 +1.116 9:32:57.911 6 1:25.842 +0.394 9:30:24.900
9 1:24.863 +2.762 9:34:22.774 7 1:37.046 +11.598 9:32:01.946
10 1:23.830 +1.729 9:35:46.604 8 1:28.424 +2.976 9:33:30.370
11 1:23.716 +1.615 9:37:10.320 9 5:34.375 +4:08.927 9:39:04.745
12 1:25.419 +3.318 9:38:35.739 10 1:33.952 +8.504 9:40:38.697
13 1:46.167 +24.066 9:40:21.906 11 1:32.124 +6.676 9:42:10.821
14 1:44.421 +22.320 9:42:06.327 12 1:29.903 +4.455 9:43:40.724
15 1:24.170 +2.069 9:43:30.497 13 1:32.035 +6.587 9:45:12.759
16 1:22.142 +0.041 9:44:52.639 14 1:55.604 +30.156 9:47:08.363
17 1:23.149 +1.048 9:46:15.788 15 1:47.229 +21.781 9:48:55.592
18 1:22.820 +0.719 9:47:38.608 16 1:28.009 +2.561 9:50:23.601
19 1:22.101 9:49:00.709 17 1:50.968 +25.520 9:52:14.569
20 1:49.057 +26.956 9:50:49.766 18 5:12.947 +3:47.499 9:57:27.516
21 12:11.992  +10:49.891  10:03:01.758 19 1:27.627 +2.179 9:58:55.143
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